
Day Action Weekday Date Ride Description Comment Dist. Km Elev. M
1 Drive to Angorichina Sat 07-Sep-24 Travel Day 500km drive from Adelaide
2 Ride day Sun 08-Sep-24 Artimore Blinman Loop.  (From Blinman) Drive 14km to start 66 690
3 Ride day Mon 09-Sep-24 Nuccaleena (From Angorichina) On RWGPS Library 72 874
4 Ride day Tue 10-Sep-24 Wilpena Brachina loop. (From Wilpena) Drive 77km to start 64 600
5 Ride day Wed 11-Sep-24 Glasshouse Gorge (From Angorichina) On RWGPS Library 48 685
6 Drive to Melrose Thu 12-Sep-24 Travel Day 236km drive from Angorichina
7 Ride Day Fri 13-Sep-24 Bridle Track (From Melrose) On RWGPS Library 80 950
8 Ride day Sat 14-Sep-24 Booleroo Centre (From Melrose) On RWGPS Library 64 520
9 Ride day Sun 15-Sep-24 Wilmington Ride (From Melrose) On RWGPS Library 54 300

10 Ride day Mon 16-Sep-24 Wirrabara (From Melrose) On RWGPS Library 74 720
11 Drive to Burra Tue 17-Sep-24 Travel Day 134km drive from Melrose
12 Ride day Wed 18-Sep-24 Burra-Booborowie (from Burra) On RWGPS Library 65 590
13 Ride day Thu 19-Sep-24 Burra Porter Lagoon (From Burra) On RWGPS Library 68 510
14 Ride day Fri 20-Sep-24 Mount Bryan (From Burra) On RWGPS Library 64 690
15 Ride day & Home Sat 21-Sep-24 Burra-IronMine-LeightonHall (From Burra) & Travel Day 163km to Adelaide 48 510
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